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Standard tuning

=100

Moderate )

SET TO THE SEA

10—8—7

7

7
8
7
9

— ¥ 7 s 10—

H<

S-Gt7

(o)

5]

e Y

P J—
——
I

9—7>5

10

10

7-8

517
8
9

7
8
9
7

letring------------------———-

1o

&

-

1

8

10

<

J=110

al
] e
N
|
L Co
™ ” giu
5[]
[ Z ~ooNoN~
T |
|| o
M |
o N
NI |
\ o
, ,
LI
[ee]
N~
Q|| ©
N~
[e)
N~NONON~
°
[e0)
+
[e)
| | o
o -
L ©
/nu‘mwd L

1/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


®to o —

—

9— 75

8—7—6—

10—

7
8

7

7-8—10

]

letrl.ng*************”"”””””””””””””””””””””””

10—8—7

&

7—7

fo # oo
|

I ]
==
— |

DO

letring------------~-

1M—12—11

14— 12— 11—

8

i #’

te

e ©
[

29

8

1

1

8

10

8

g

—_—
10>

7

7

8——7-8—10

]

7

10—8—7

7

8

1T i |
— ¥ 7 8 10— :

1L

 ——

- 3;#‘,! 11/-\\'

|

—

let ring

L~ 9 7>.5
T

8—7—6

2/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


N—"

N 4

1L

8

1

1

8

10

o _

%

&

%

%

v

srEvRE

S~————

@)

-®

o _o_o

v/

~——

10—8—7

N—’

-

[

(7

N

|

¥ _ 0 _®_ @O _® _@

N—r

1

teo
8

10

1L

*

:

S~——"

8—7——8—10——

v O _®o_® _@

N 4

4

~

14—12—11

o _@

A

1M1—12— 1

o

(7

letring------——————------- - - ———

o _o_ @
~

-, ste ‘L L

- 52#

&

ONOMNON

oM~

LON©OMLC

OO

©

N~

©

0

~

7 —~

o ~
=

o

-

o

-

©

J

(oY)

NP

N~ | IS

7 =

~

oo~ |~
=

 F——

57

3/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher


http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


[

L
T

11— 12— 11

14—12—11

8

8

11

66

I ——

6 :g#f

y

72

y
-

y
-

77

10

t

by §

81

86

4/4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher



http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


